SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34591/2012

SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.NAROTHAM RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr M Srinivas Rao, Adv. Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr Rana S Biswas, Adv. Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv. Mr D Bharat Kumar, Adv. Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv Mr Sony Bhatt, Adv. Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1,3 and 4 are granted four weeks' time as final chance for filing counter affidavit. Complete set of paper books be supplied to them.

Fresh notices be issued to respondent Nos. 2 and 5 to 8 through the concerned District Court besides usual postal service.

List again on 14.3.2013.

(M.A.SAYEED) REGISTRAR

hj

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com